
Center at RA 22 02 43.2913710  DEC 42 16 39.979885

CONT: BLLAC  IPOL  4871.132 MHz  BLLAC.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 09-AUG-2023 15:01:58

Cont peak brightness = 1.7330E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.733E-02 * (-1.50, 1.500, 2.999, 5.998, 12.00, 23.99, 47.99,
95.97)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


